LG Auflage 30 - Wertung -Senioren | mannl.

StandNr: 101

Schmidt, Dieter #6683

StartNr: 668

27. Oktober 2024 9:28

NS SV Silfeld

Ergebnis:
Serien:
Zahler:

Innenzehner:

Weiteste:

beste Teiler:

Trefferlage:

Streuwert:
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240 (12.), 229 (6.), 225 (27.)

40.3 (24.),48.7 (8.),55.3 (17.)

0.12 mm links, 0.00 mm

1.05, horizontal: 0.78, vertikal: 1.27

Serie 1:
104~
10.0 ¥

beste Teiler:

Trefferlage:
Streuwert:

Serie 2:
10.5*
10.1 4

beste Teiler:

Trefferlage:
Streuwert:

Serie 3:
104*
10.3*

beste Teiler:

Trefferlage:
Streuwert:

10.7* 105 *
10.3* 10.8*
48.7 (8.), 56.4 (2.), 102.3 (3.)

0.13 mm links, 0.23 mm tief
1.12, horizontal: 0.88, vertikal: 1.32

10.0 ¥ 10.3*
10.7* 10.4*

55.3 (17.), 95.7 (14.), 105.3 (11.)
0.04 mm rechts, 0.51 mm hoch
1.12, horizontal: 0.63, vertikal: 1.46

10.6* 10.7*
10.1~ 10.6*

40.3 (24.), 65.9 (23.), 81.0 (28.)
0.27 mm links, 0.30 mm tief
0.89, horizontal: 0.86, vertikal: 0.92

104~
10.1 /

10.6*
10.1 #

10.8*
10.5*

10.2*
104~

104~
10.5*

10.6*
104~




